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Attracting
Great Business

Represented
McKesson Corporation
on its acquisition of
the pharmaceutical
distribution business
of UDG Healthcare.

Represented
Activision Blizzard
onits $5.9bn takeover of
King Digital Entertainment
by way of a scheme of
arrangement.

Represented
Deutsche Bank AG,
London Branch, in relation
to the €1.4 bn acquisition
of Aer Lingus by IAG.

Irish Residential
Properties REIT on its
€200m IPO on the Irish Stock
Exchange, and its €215m
secondary offering.

Dragon Qil on the
recommended £4bn takeover
by Emirates National
Oil Company.
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Dragon Oil

MEKE SSON ACII v ISION® Deutsche Bank
Represented Represented Represented

global financial
information service provider
Markit on its acquisition of
Information Mosaic.

markit

Represented
Ormonde Mining
on the hostile approach
from Almonty and €100m
investment by Oaktree.

ORMONDE
MINING PLC

Representing
Virgin Media
on its acquisition
of UTV Ireland
from ITV plc.

)

Represented
Steripack Ltd
on the sale of its medical
device packing operations to
Bemis Company Inc.

SteriPack
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For more advice
and information
please contact one
of our team:

David O'Donnell
Head of Corporate

t +353 1 614 5065
e dodonnell@mbhc.ie

Paul Egan

Chairman of
Corporate

t +353 1 614 5021
e pegan@mhc.ie

Graeme Bell
Head of London Office

t +353 1614 2317
e gbell@mhc.ie

Liam Brazil
Partner,
Corporate

t +353 1 614 5005
e lbrazil@mhc.ie

Niamh Callaghan

t +353 1 614 5048
e ncallaghan@mbhc.ie

Ciaran Healy
Partner,
Corporate

t +353 1614 2394
e chealy@mhc.ie

Martin Kelleher

Partner,
Corporate

t +353 1614 5206
e mkelleher@mhc.ie

MHC.ie

Dublin

South Bank House
Barrow Street, Dublin

D04 TR29

Ireland

t +353 1 614 5000

e dublin@mhc.ie

t +353 1 614 5204
e clord@mhc.ie

David Mangan
Partner,
Corporate

t +353 1 614 5807
e dmangan@mbhc.ie

London

1 Cornhill
London

EC3V 3ND
United Kingdom

t +44 20 3178 3366
e london@mbhc.ie

Justin McKenna

t +353 1 614 5253
e jmckenna@mhc.ie

Frank O'Flynn
Partner,
Corporate

t+353 1614 2160
e foflynn@mhc.ie

New York
1450 Broadway
39th Floor, New York

t +1 646 862 2028
e newyork@mhc.ie

The contents of this publication are to assist access to information and do not constitute legal or other advice. Readers should obtain their own legal and other advice as may be required.
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